Position

Officer, Safety & Police

Senior Officer, Safety & Police

Officer, Safety & Police

Officer, Safety & Police

Community Service Aide |

Community Services Aide |, Sub

Community Services Aide |, Sub

Community Services Aide |, Sub

Reserve College Police Officer

Reserve College Police Officer

Community Service Aide |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Campus Police - Norco

Total Wages

$81,394

$78,660

$72,304

$71,277

$19,888

$14,725

$11,971

$10,253

$6,001

$5,611

$1,684

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,285

$16,252

$25,726

$25,200

$2,298

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



