Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Officer, Safety & Police		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$81,394	\$26,285
Senior Officer, Safety & Police		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$78,660	\$16,252
Officer, Safety & Police		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$72,304	\$25,726
Officer, Safety & Police		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$71,277	\$25,200
Community Service Aide I		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$19,888	\$2,298
Community Services Aide I, Sub		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$14,725	\$0
Community Services Aide I, Sub		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$11,971	\$0
Community Services Aide I, Sub		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$10,253	\$0
Reserve College Police Officer		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$6,001	\$0
Reserve College Police Officer		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$5,611	\$0
Community Service Aide I		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police - Norco	\$1,684	\$0